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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Nithu.I.M Lalitha (MTHR) 17/98, Painur Road, 
Thannyam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Nattika

  

2 27/01/2026 RAJI ANEESH ANEESH (HSBN) KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
ETTUMANA, 
OORAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, NATTIKA

  

3 27/01/2026 E K MOHANADAS KOCHAKKAN (FTHR) ERACHAN HOUSE, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, 680566, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

4 27/01/2026 RAMAN 
SREENIVASAN 

KOOTHUPALAKKAL

SURYAPRABHA 
SREENIVASAN 

(WIFE)

KOOTHUPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

75DHARMAVILASAM, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 ASWIN K D DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

369/
KOVILTHEKKEVALAPIL, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

6 27/01/2026 SURYAPRABHA 
SREENIVASAN 

RAMAN 
SREENIVASAN 

KOOTHUPALAKKAL 
(HSBN)

KOOTHUPALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 176 

DHARMMAVILASAM, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

7 27/01/2026 ALWIN C S SHAIJU (FTHR) CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
SANTHI JUNCTION, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

8 27/01/2026 SHABNA P B MUHAMMED 
HASSIM (HSBN)

MANDAYIPURATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

9 27/01/2026 MANI SUBRAMANIYAN 
(FTHR)

VEKIDANGIL 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALLAPAD, 
KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, THRISSUR

  

10 27/01/2026 RAJINI U S SIVADAS P S (HSBN) PUKADIMALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHARAKKAL, 
CHEVOOR, 

POOTHARAKKAL P 
O, 680561, THRISSUR

  

11 27/01/2026 Swathy M T Tilakan (FTHR) Cheruval House, 
Peringottukara, 

Thanniyam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MOHAMMED 

JABIR R M (HSBN) 15/306 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, 
MUTTICHUR, 

PADIYAM, 
PADIYAM, 680641, 

THRISSUR

  

13 27/01/2026 SHABEENA 
BADUSHA 

BADUSHA (HSBN) KOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
THANNIYAM, P O 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
680702, THRISSUR

  

14 27/01/2026 SIVADAS P S G SAHADEVAN 
(FTHR)

PUKADIMALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOTHARAKKAL, 
CHEVOOR, 

POOTHARAKKAL P 
O, 680561, THRISSUR

  

15 27/01/2026 Anitha Sidharthan (HSBN) 13/perumbilayi House, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

Thalikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

16 27/01/2026 Rahinath Y S Salim (FTHR) Yarathingal House, 
Sahodharaveedi, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

17 27/01/2026 Sheji Shageel (HSBN) Chembolaparambil 
House, Near 

Thalikkulangara 
Temple, Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, 680569, 

Chavakkad

  

18 27/01/2026 RESHEEDA ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

19 27/01/2026 SUBAIDA 
NOORUDHEEN 

NOORUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
THANNIYAM, P O 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
680702, THRISSUR

  

20 27/01/2026 Shageel Thambi (FTHR) Chembolaparambil 
House, Near 

Thalikulangara Temple, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

21 27/01/2026 SAHANA 
PURAKKULAM 

HUSSAIN 

MOHAMMEDANSEER 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
SHANAVAS (HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPRAYAR, 
NATTIKA, VALAPAD, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 27/01/2026 Sidharthan Kelu (FTHR) 13/perumbilayi House, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

Thalikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

23 27/01/2026 ANCHALA ROSE 
THATTIL 

JIMMY T R (FTHR) THATTIL MANDY 
HOUSE, ST MICHALE 

STREETT, 
ANTHIKAD, P O 

PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680642, NATTIKA

  

24 27/01/2026 PRAMOD A K KARAPPAN (FTHR) AVANANGATTIL 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 

VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM P O, 

680563, THRISSUR

  

25 27/01/2026 ANKITHA 
VIDHYANDAN 

AMAL VISHNU 
SIVAPRASAD (HSBN)

09/422 
POZHAKKALATH 

HOUSE, 
KARUKAPPILLY 

ROAD, THANNIYAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

26 27/01/2026 ADHITHYAN K M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KOZHISSERI, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

27 27/01/2026 Sarath P S Sidharthan (FTHR) 13/perumbhilayi House, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

Thalikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

28 27/01/2026 Keerthika Premlal Premlal (FTHR) Blangat House, 
Pathamkall,Kacherippadi, 

Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, 680569, 

Chavakkad

  

29 27/01/2026 SREENIVASAN V P PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

VIYYATH HOUSE, 
TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

30 27/01/2026 RESHMA K R ANOOP E A (HSBN) EYYANI KOROTH 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
CHERKARA, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

31 27/01/2026 SWALIHA R A AMEERALI R M 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, NATTIKA

  

32 27/01/2026 BISHER K BADSHA K N BADSHA (FTHR) KOLPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
THANNIYAM, P O 

KIZHUPILLIKKARA, 
680702, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

33 27/01/2026 Arya K V vineesh (FTHR) Kuppery House, 
Valapad Beach, 

Valapad, P O Valapad 
Beach, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

34 27/01/2026 SOUMYA C S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

PUVANTHARA 
HOUSE, TIPPU 

SULTAN ROAD, 
THALIKULAM, P O 

THALIKULAM, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 27/01/2026 SAFNA A S SAKEER A A (FTHR) AMBALATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

36 27/01/2026 LEELA P S SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

VIYYATH HOUSE, 
TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

37 27/01/2026 RISFANA P G GAFOOR P M (FTHR) 16/453 POOCHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
THANNIYAM, P O 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, NATTIKA

  

38 27/01/2026 ABDULKAREEM T B BAVA (FTHR) THEKKUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

KARAYAMUTTAM, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 FATHIMANAZRIN M 
S 

SHAMEER (FTHR) 12/420A 
MATHILAKATH 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM P O, 

VALAPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

40 27/01/2026 LATHIKA JAYARAMAN V K 
(HSBN)

VIYYATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MUTHULLIYAL, 
CHERPU WEST, 
CHERPU WEST, 

680561, THRISSUR

  

41 27/01/2026 NISHAD A M MAJEED (FTHR) ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, PART- 
15, TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

42 27/01/2026 Hasna A R Rasheed (FTHR) 14/483 Arakkaveetil 
House, Thalikulam 
Kunnathupally AP J 
Road, Thalikulam, 

Thalikulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

43 27/01/2026 ANSAR A K KUNJAHAMMU 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

THAVALAKULAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

44 27/01/2026 NANDHANA C G GOPI C C (FTHR) 11/333, 
CHEMBANADAN 

HOUSE, 
NAMBIKADAVU, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

45 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARSAL 
A A 

AKBAR (FTHR) 46/ARAKKAL, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

46 27/01/2026 NAJEEB V K KOCHUMON (FTHR) 03/87 A 
VALIYAKATH 

HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

47 27/01/2026 SREENATH GOPI K GOPINATH (FTHR) KARINCHETTA, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

48 27/01/2026 Shibi Chandrika (MTHR) Mangatt House, 
Pathamkall 

Kacherippadi, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

49 27/01/2026 ANOOP ASHOK ASOKAN T M (FTHR) 2/127 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMAPPILLY, 
VADAKKUMMURI, P 
O VADAKKUMMURI, 

680570, NATTIKA

  

50 27/01/2026 Muhasin P M Muhammed (FTHR) 14/483A/panikkaveetil 
House, Thalukulam 

Kunathupalli J P J Road, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

680569, Chavakkad

  

51 27/01/2026 ORIPARAMBIL 
KUNJIMON HAMSA 

KUNJIMON (FTHR) 5/257  ORIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIYAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

52 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
M S 

SHAMEER (FTHR) 12/420A 
MATHILAKATH 

VEETTIL HOUSE, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 27/01/2026 AFSAL P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHAMPULLY 
HOUSE, NEAR 
POSTOFFICE, 

INCHAMUDI, P O 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

54 27/01/2026 Shajitha Shibi (HSBN) Mangatt House, 
Pathamkall 

Kacherippadi, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

55 27/01/2026 SREEPARVATHY P S SOORAJ L (FTHR) PULIYANTAZHIKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

56 27/01/2026 Aswani P B Karthik K B (HSBN) Kalichath House, 
Thanniam, Thanniam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Thrissur

  

57 27/01/2026 AFRIN JOE BIROSH BIROSH C G (FTHR) CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 

THRISSUR, 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680642, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

58 27/01/2026 AFSHAN K A AZEEZ (FTHR) KOOTUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
EDAMUTTAM, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

59 27/01/2026 Sathosh V V Vijayan (FTHR) Vikramchery House, 
Valapad Beach, 

Valapad, P O Valapad 
Beach, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

60 27/01/2026 Anjana M S Shibi (FTHR) Mangatt House, 
Pathamkall 

Kacherippadi, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

61 27/01/2026 RAMLA A M MAJEED (FTHR) ARAVASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, PART- 
15, TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

62 27/01/2026 HEMALIN JOJO JOJO VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
A T C ROAD, 

ANTHIKAD, P O 
PUTHENPEEDIKA, 
680642, NATTIKA

  

63 27/01/2026 JESSY OUSEPH OUSEPH (HSBN) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

64 27/01/2026 SHEELA SIVADAS SIVADASAN (HSBN) 327/A,MAMBULLY 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHERY, 
THRISSUR, 

CHEVOOR, 680027, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 NEHA K S SUBISH (FTHR) KANNANKILLATH, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

66 27/01/2026 Amarnath M S Shibi (FTHR) Mangatt House, 
Pathamkall 

Kacherippadi, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

67 27/01/2026 THAEJES SINTO 
THATTIL 

SINTO A THATTIL 
(FTHR)

THATTIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

68 27/01/2026 ALBIN A J JAYSON A O (FTHR) ALAPPATT VEEDU, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, P 
O KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

680571, THRISSUR

  

69 27/01/2026 Athma K V vineesh (FTHR) Kuppery House, 
Valapad Beach, 

Valapad, P O Valapad 
Beach, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

70 27/01/2026 Vivek T V Vidyanandan (FTHR) Thiruvadath House, 
Hashmi Nagar 
Thalikkulam, 
Thalikkulam, 

Thalikkulam, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

71 27/01/2026 JESVIN JOSEPH K J JOBY (FTHR) 07/27 KUTTIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKULAM, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

72 27/01/2026 SAJITHABANU P M ANEESH K A (HSBN) 177PUNNAMANATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTTICHUR, 
PADIYAM, 

PADIYAM, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

73 27/01/2026 SAFEER A S SAKEER A A (FTHR) AMBALATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

74 27/01/2026 Jashil V J Jamaludheen (FTHR) Valiparambil House, 
Thalikulam 

Pathamkallu, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

680569, Chavakkad

  

75 27/01/2026 ADITHYAN M P PRAKASAN M N 
(FTHR)

MELE MULLANEZHY 
MANA, AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY P O, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

76 27/01/2026 ADHITHYA E P PRASANNAN (FTHR) ERANKIZHAKKATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

77 27/01/2026 RESHMA T B T A BABU (FTHR) 486/A, 
THEKKINIYEDATH 

HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 
VALAPPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

78 27/01/2026 HELNA HENRY HENRY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

222 VALLUPPARA 
HOUSE, ANAKALLU, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 680306, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

79 27/01/2026 ANSHAD A A ALI (FTHR) ARAKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
THALIKULAM, 
THALIKULAM, 

680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

80 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
HARSHEED 

HARSHEED M A 
(FTHR)

MANAPPATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

81 27/01/2026 NIDHIN 
RAMACHANDRAN 

RAMACHANDRAN B 
(FTHR)

CHORINJATH 
HOUSE, CHERPU, 

CHERPU, CHERPU, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

82 27/01/2026 STEPHY JOSEPH LIBIN JOSE (HSBN) Thekkekara 
Thazhekkadan House, 
Ammadam, Paralam, 
Ammadam, 680563, 

Thrissur

  

83 27/01/2026 SAMVRIDHA P S SANGEETH P P 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
ANTHIKAD, 
THRISSUR, 

ANTHIKAD, 680641, 
THRISSUR

  

84 27/01/2026 JAYANTHI PRASANNAN E A 
(HSBN)

ERANKIZHAKKATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD 

BEACH, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

85 27/01/2026 NILA T S SUNILKUMAR T S 
(FTHR)

THATTIL HOUSE, 
VALAMUCK, 

VADAKKUMMURI, P 
O PUTHENPEEDIKA, 

680642, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

86 27/01/2026 MUFLIHA M M AMEER ALI (HSBN) 245 
PATHIYAPARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

THANNNIAM, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

680565, THRISSUR

  

87 27/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA M H HARSHEED M A 
(FTHR)

MANAPPATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 27/01/2026 MANJU SHAJI E K (HSBN) ELAMBALANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHERY, 
PALISSERY, 

CHEVOOR, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

89 27/01/2026 VINAYAN K V VIJAYAN (FTHR) 08/220 
KUTTIKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AMMADAM, 

PARALAM, 
AMMADAM P O, 
680563, THRISSUR

  

90 27/01/2026 ROSILY PRADEEP KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

56C/02 PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, P O 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
PADIYAM, P O 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
680613, NATTIKA

  

91 27/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN N G N K GOPALAN (FTHR) 336/04 
NADUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, P O 
ANTHIKAD, 
ANTHIKAD, 

ANTHIKAD, 680641, 
NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

92 27/01/2026 Priya Jayan (HSBN) Katholy House, 
Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 

Inchamudi, 680564, 
Thrissur

  

93 27/01/2026 ANEESHA T A AJMAL HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, P O 
KATTOOR, 680702, 

MUKUNDAPPURAM

  

94 27/01/2026 NIMISHA P A ANILKUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

PERUMBILLISSERY 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 

CHERPU WEST P O, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

95 27/01/2026 PRASANNAN E A AYYAPPAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ERANKIZHAKKATH 
HOUSE, VALAPAD 
BEACH, VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD BEACH, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 27/01/2026 SHAHANATH ALIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

10/8 
KALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

97 27/01/2026 VAISHNAVY T R RISING 
THEKKAMPARAMBIL 

RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

Thekkamparambil, 
Triprayar, Nattika, 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

98 27/01/2026 MANJUSHA K SUJITH V K (HSBN) KIZHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILLISSERY 
WEST, CHEVOOR, 

CHERPU P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

99 27/01/2026 PRADEEP KRISHNAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) 56C/02 PUTHUSSERY 
HOUSE, P O 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
PADIYAM, P O 

KANDASSANKADAVU, 
680613, NATTIKA

  

100 27/01/2026 SWATHY K S SATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

14/337KODAKKY 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KODANNUR, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

101 27/01/2026 ARYAN M P PRAKASAN M N 
(FTHR)

MELE MULLANEZHY 
MANA, AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY P O, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

102 27/01/2026 RAJI B NAIR K BHARATHAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

103 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

RASHEED K S (FTHR) 12/124 
KAKKARALIKKAL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

KURUMBILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

104 27/01/2026 MANIKANDAN P R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PORATHUKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLUKUNNATHUSSERY, 
PERINCHERY, 

PERINCHERY P O, 
680306, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

105 27/01/2026 K N SANTHOSH BINDU K P (WIFE) 24 B, 
KAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

106 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK A SATHEESAN C (FTHR) ARAKKAL  HOUSE, 
VENGINISSERY, 
VENGIISSERY, 

PARALAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR

  

107 27/01/2026 Bindu K P K N SANTHOSH 
(HSBN)

24 B, 
KAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, NATTIKA, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

108 27/01/2026 DIVYA ULLAS (HSBN) 117, PANNIPULATH, 
THALIKULAM, 

THAMBANKADAVU, 
680569, CHAVAKKAD

  

109 27/01/2026 GOURINANDA T S SUDHEER T K (FTHR) THAVARAMKATTIL 
HOUSE, Mandella 

Road,Karayamvattam, 
Valapad, Valapad, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

110 27/01/2026 ALEENA K J JOSHY (FTHR) KANNANAIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHAZHOOR, 

CHAZHOOR, 
CHAZHOOR, 680571, 

THRISSUR

  

111 27/01/2026 Bhadra A M Durga P R (MTHR) 3/475, avinissery, 
Trikkur, trikkur, 
680306, Nattika

  

112 27/01/2026 NIRANJAN KRISHNA 
K S 

SANTHOSH K S 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, M G ROAD, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 

P O 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

680571, NATTIKA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 RAHIYANATH 
ALSHAB 

ALSHAB C A (HSBN) CHAKKAMALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPALAM, 
OORAKAM, 

KARUVANNUR, 
680711, THRISSUR

  

114 27/01/2026 HAFSATH P C HANEEFA (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
NATTIKA

  

115 27/01/2026 MOHAMED 
IHTHISHAM 

Asharaf (FTHR) Rayammarakkar House 
P.O Thalikulam., Near 

Kunnathupalli, 
Thalikulam, Thalikulam, 

680569, Chavakkad

  

116 27/01/2026 SHAJITHA P A ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

05/49, 
PULLOOTTIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THALIKULAM, P O 
EDASSERY, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

117 27/01/2026 KUZHIKKANDATHIL 
BAVA RASHEED

BAVA (FTHR) 09/32 
KUZHIKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MURIANTHODE, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

118 27/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal Fakrudeen V K (FTHR) Valaparambil, 
Moothedathara, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

119 27/01/2026 Anjali Krishna M Madanan (FTHR) Mulangattukara House, 
Chemmappilly, 
Vadakkummuri, 
Vadakkummuri, 
680570, Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

120 27/01/2026 DANISH K B Balan K C (FTHR) KAPLINGATT 
HOUSE, 

MURIYAMTHODE, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

121 27/01/2026 SAINABA U S ARIF (HSBN) UZHUNNUM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

122 27/01/2026 Shahana Shameer A Shameer (FTHR) Ambalath Veettil House, 
Talikulam, Talikulam, 

Edassery, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

123 27/01/2026 Avanthika K V Vinod K R (FTHR) 7/154 Kodakkattil, 
Kottam, Kurumpilavu, 
Kurumpilaavu, 680564, 

Thrissur

  

124 27/01/2026 FABITHA N H HANEEFA (FTHR) 12/223 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR SBHS 

GROUND, 
KURUMPILAVU, 

PAZHUVIL, 680564, 
THRISSUR

  

125 27/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

03/174 
PANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

126 27/01/2026 Sreehari K L Lishoy K N (FTHR) Kakkery House, 
Moothedathara, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

127 27/01/2026 SHYMA K M ABOOBACKER T H 
(HSBN)

THOTTUPARAMBATH, 
KOZHITHUMB, 

CHENDRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
680687, NATTIKA

  

128 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN T S 

SUDHEER (FTHR) 217 THEPARAMBIL, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KARAYAVATTAM, 

680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

129 27/01/2026 RISWANA YASMIN K 
N

AJEESH O K (HSBN) OTHALAKATTIL 
HOUSE, MOLU 

BAZAR, 
VADANAPPALLY, 

THRITHALLOR, 
680619, CHAVAKKAD

  

130 27/01/2026 RIYA P M MUHAMADALI P K 
(FTHR)

POKKALATH HOUSE, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
680570, THRISSUR

  

131 27/01/2026 HIMA T V SHAIBU (HSBN) CHOORAPETTY 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

132 27/01/2026 Pathumma Ummar (HSBN) Valiyakath House, 
Talikulam, Talikulam, 

Edassery, 680569, 
Chavakkad

  

133 27/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHIMAN KOCHUMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

05/87 PADINJARE 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 
680571, THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

134 27/01/2026 ASEENA SADIKA A (HSBN) PERUMCHIRA, 
CHERPU WEST, 

CHERPU, CHERPU 
WEST, 680561, 

THRISSUR

  

135 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN 

N M ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
KAROOPADAM 

ROAD, INCHAMUDI, 
P O INCHAMUDI, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

136 27/01/2026 ALFEENA SHABU ANEES 
BADHARUDEEN 

(HSBN)

MANKAULAM 
HOUSE, 

VENGINISSERY, 
VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM P O, 

680563, THRISSUR

  

137 27/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA C S SHAIBU (FTHR) CHOORAPETTY 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

138 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL 
V M

MUBARAKALI (FTHR) 09/VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKULAM, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

139 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSUDEEN K N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KADAMBOTT 
CHEMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

140 27/01/2026 Mani Kochumon (HSBN) Anamparambil House, 
Vilakkumkal, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

141 27/01/2026 EMMANUEL JEEVAN JEEVAN T SIMON 
(FTHR)

THALAKKOTTUR 
HOUSE, PALAKKAL, 

PALISSERY, 
PALISSERY, 680027, 

THRISSUR

  

142 27/01/2026 ABDULLA T S SURFUDEEN T A 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
THANNYAM, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
680565, NATTIKA

  

143 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAFI V 
M 

MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

144 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ SHAMSUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

01/437 
PERUMPILAVIL 
HOUSE, SOCIAL 

LANE, PALISSERY, 
PALISSERY, 680027, 

THRISSUR

  

145 27/01/2026 P A NISHANTH MON ANILKUMAR P M 
(FTHR)

PERUMBILLISSERY 
HOUSE, CHERPU 
WEST, CHERPU, 

CHERPU WEST P O, 
680561, THRISSUR

  

146 27/01/2026 Anoop Kochumon (FTHR) Anamparambil House, 
Vilakkumkal, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  

147 27/01/2026 SAJEEVAN KURUMBA (MTHR) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 Mohammed Iliyas 
pokkakillathIqbal 
Mohammed Iliyas

Salma Salma (MTHR) 351/A, Nattika Beach, 
Nattika, Nattika Beach, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

149 27/01/2026 SHAHINA V S NISHAD M A (HSBN) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PADINJATTUMURI, 
CHERPU, CHERPU 

WEST, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

150 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZIDAAN 

MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

MATHILAKATH 
CHIRAKUZHI (FTHR)

MATHILAKATH 
CHIRAKUZHI, 
TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

151 27/01/2026 Dinoop Kochumon (FTHR) Anamparambil House, 
Vilakkumkal, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  

152 27/01/2026 MUHSINA P A RIYAF R B (HSBN) RAYAMMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 
KURUMPILAVU, P O 

KURUMPILAVU, 
680564, THRISSUR

  

153 27/01/2026 KANCHANA 
VIJAYAN 

VIJAYAN (HSBN) 11/ 494 A IKKARATH 
HOUSE, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

154 27/01/2026 ALOKE 
ARUNKUMAR 

IYYANI 

ARUN KUMAR I D 
(FTHR)

01/361, IYYANI 
HOUSE, 

PERINGOTTUKARA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

680570, NATTIKA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

155 27/01/2026 NEETHU V S SUNEESH C S (HSBN) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAKKAL, 
PALISSERY, 

PALISSERY, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

156 27/01/2026 Vinoop Kochumon (FTHR) Anamparambil House, 
Vilakkumkal, 

Venginissery, Paralam, 
680563, Thrissur

  

157 27/01/2026 ASHARAF HAMEED (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAGADI 
ONNAMKALLU 

KOLANI, PART-15, 
TALIKKULAM, 

TALIKULAM, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

158 27/01/2026 Ishan R S R K Shajudeen (FTHR) 343D Rayammarakkaru 
Veettil, Booth 175 

Dharmavilasam LPS, 
Valapad, 

Karayamuttam, 680567, 
Nattika

  

159 27/01/2026 ALI MINHAJ ABDH SALAM (FTHR) 08/273, 
PONNAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KIZHPILLIKARA, 

KIZHPILLIKARA P O, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

160 27/01/2026 Anwar Sadath M A Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) Menilakath House, 
Panamkulam, Urakam, 
Karuvannur, 680711, 

Thrissur

  

161 27/01/2026 Raihana K H Shaheen R M (HSBN) Rayammarakkar House, 
Painoor, Thanniam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Thrissur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

162 27/01/2026 KRISHNAJA A R RAJENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

19/26 AROKKIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHUR, 

CHAZHUR, 
CHAZHUR, 680571, 

THRISSUR

  

163 27/01/2026 Adhisree C P Prasad C R (FTHR) Chamaparambil House, 
Perimblissery, Chevoor, 

Cherpu, 680561, 
Thrissur

  

164 27/01/2026 ANET TREESA 
JOHNY 

JOHNY (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
PALAKKAL, 
PALISSERY, 

PALISSERY, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

165 27/01/2026 KRISHNASREE A R RAJENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

19/26 AROOKKIL 
HOUSE, CHAZHUR, 

CHAZHUR, 
CHAZHUR, 680571, 

THRISSUR

  

166 27/01/2026 SHEJIN M S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
H (FTHR)

6/116, MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

167 27/01/2026 Arun Joe Thomas Valsa Thomas (MTHR) Thunduparambil, ERC 
Road Perumblissery, 

Chevoor, Cherpu, 
680561, Thrissur

  

168 27/01/2026 MEENAKSHI P S SHIBIN P U (FTHR) 02/311,PONNEMPALATH, 
PERINGOTTUKARA, 
VADAKKUMMURI, P 
O VADAKKUMMURI, 

680570, NATTIKA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

169 27/01/2026 SAINUDHEEN V K KUNJIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

BOOTH NO 
148,VELIYATH 

HOUSE, NATTIKA 
BEACH, NATTIKA, 
NATTIKA BEACH P 

O, 680566, THRISSUR 
DIST

  

170 27/01/2026 SHEBIN M S SHARAFUDHEEN M 
H (FTHR)

6/116, MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TALIKULAM, 
TALIKULAM, 680569, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

171 27/01/2026 SANIYA PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) kOOTTALA, 
PALAKKAL, 
PALISSERY, 

PALISSERY, 680027, 
THRISSUR

  

172 27/01/2026 Sharon P R RAMESH P S (FTHR) 414D PALLATH, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

VALAPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

173 27/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA V M MURALEEDHARAN 
V S (FTHR)

VAILOPPULLY 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

174 27/01/2026 Dhanasree A V SIBIN K S (HSBN) 414E KOZHISSERY, 
PALAPPETTY, 

VALAPAD, 
EDAMUTTAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

175 27/01/2026 AJEESHA M A RASHEED (HSBN) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

176 27/01/2026 Anjana P S USHA (MTHR) Puliparambil, Near 
Ayyappankavu temble, 

anthikad, anthikad, 
680641, nattika

  

177 27/01/2026 Aswin P S USHA (MTHR) puliparambil house, 
vivekananda road, 
anthikad, anthikad, 

680641, nattika

  

178 27/01/2026 HelnaBenni Thattil Benni (FTHR) Thattil House, Painoor, 
Thanniam, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Thrissur

  

179 27/01/2026 Shejeer C M ABDULMAJEED 
(FTHR)

491 
CHIPPAKKAKATH, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

180 27/01/2026 SAJITHA BEERAN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

12/229, 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, VALAPPAD 
MAIN ROAD, 
VALAPPAD, 

VALAPPAD P O, 
680567, CHAVAKKAD

  

181 27/01/2026 suhara unni abdul rahman 
(HSBN)

vakra house, 
puthankovilakam road, 

anthikad, anthikad, 
680641, nattika

  

182 27/01/2026 VISHNU NANDANAN 
M 

MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

183 27/01/2026 Ashar V A Ashraf (FTHR) valiyakarh house, link 
road, anthikad, anthikad, 

680641, nattika

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

184 27/01/2026 Bindu V V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 371B VAILAPPULLY, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

185 27/01/2026 Ramla Ashraf (FTHR) valiyakath house, 
kizhakkumuri, anthikad, 
anthikad, 680641, nattika

  

186 27/01/2026 RESHMA SHIBU (HSBN) KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL 
WEST, THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

187 27/01/2026 AMALDEV C V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) CHANKARAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, H B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI P O, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR

  

188 27/01/2026 sajini gopi (HSBN) thetil house, 
kallidavazhi, anthikad, 

anthikad, 680641, nattika

  

189 27/01/2026 SHIBU RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL 
WEST, THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

190 27/01/2026 sibi shiju (HSBN) chonatt house, 
kallidavazhi, anthikad, 

anthikad, 680641, nattika

  

191 27/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN C V VELUKUTTY (FTHR) CHARICHETTY 
HOUSE, 

PATTUKULANGARA 
NAGAR, VALAPPAD 

VILLAGE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

192 27/01/2026 HAJARA HANEEFA (HSBN) Thaiparambil House, 
Alappuzha Raman 

Road,Part 150, Nattika, 
Nattika, 680566, 

Chavakkad

  

193 27/01/2026 ARCHANA C V VASUDEVAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHANKARAMKANDATH 
HOUSE, H B CANAL, 

INCHAMUDI P O, 
INCHAMUDI, 680564, 

THRISSUR	

  

194 27/01/2026 Aathira Sreehari SREEHARI (FTHR) 524 ANNEKOTTE, 
VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

195 27/01/2026 Sulaikha Fathima (OTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Part 152, Vellanchery 
Road, Nattika, Nattika, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

196 27/01/2026 PRAGHEESHKUMAR 
K P

PRADEEPKUMAR K 
A (FTHR)

KARIPPULLY 
HOUSE, CHERPU, 

CHERPU, CHERPU, 
680561, NATTIKA

  

197 27/01/2026 KRISHNANJALI K P PRADEEPKUMAR K 
A (FTHR)

KARIPPULLY 
HOUSE, CHERPU, 

CHERPU, CHERPU, 
680561, NATTIKA

  

198 27/01/2026 SwalihaJasmine M A MohamedAbuthahir M 
N (FTHR)

Modiyar House, 
Rajaveedhi Road, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

199 27/01/2026 Shafiya Basheer Lishad K A (HSBN) Kavungal House, Part 
152, Vellancherry Road, 
Nattika, Nattika Beach, 

680566, Chavakkad

  



Jan 28, 2026, 6:36 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

200 27/01/2026 M A Saniha Jasmine Mohammed Abuthahir 
(FTHR)

Modhiyar House, 
Rajaveedhi Road, 

Thanniam, 
Peringottukara, 680565, 

Thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


